Solod Yurii Vasylovych

Category
Date of birth

Place of birth

Last position

risks

Domestic Politically Exposed Person
April 27, 1972
Krasnyi nut village, Antratsyt district, Lugansk region

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of Ukraine

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

5.88
Expand

1. Declared hard cash - USD 1207883.56 exceeds USD 50000


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

2. Cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is USD 1502049.29, that in 102.1 times exceeds
income - USD 14712.42

3. Declared cryptocurrency

4. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

5. There is no information on the value of 2 vehicles owned or used by
PEP or family members since 2015 or later

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive


https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/48aa4bf1-53b3-406a-9afc-8ddac1eb7e9f
http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Solod Yaroslav Yuriiovych

Solod Rostyslav Yuriiovych

Solod Mariia Yuriivna

Solod Maks Yuriiovych

Korolevska Nataliia Yuriivna

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian
Parliament) , Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

N

son

son

daughter

son

wife


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12007
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12007
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12007
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12007
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12008
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12008
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12008
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/12008
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35700
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35700
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35700
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35700
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50904
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50904
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50904
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50904
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4948
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/4948
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxosHa Pafa YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

BepxoBHa Paga YkpaiHu,
HapogHui genyTtaT YKpaiHu

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament of
Ukraine of the 8th Ukrainian
Verkhovna Rada

39 983,52

27 767,79

16 603,76

12 099,87

8 227,84

2173,89

166 679,43

47
694,81

32
274,08

19
145,47

13
122,01

6 484,57

3 318,02

23
184,90


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

223
600,00

200
000,00

28
972,00

150
000,00

10
100,00

80
994,00

180
000,00

23
710,00

280
000,00

515
000,00

550
000,00

550
000,00

570
000,00

642
000,00

750
000,00

770
000,00

780
000,00

890,00

60
000,00

52
958,00

78
000,00

99
784,00

98
000,00

22
000,00

25
000,00

27
000,00

18
000,00

18
000,00

18
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621

2015

2015

2015

2014

2013

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Deposits

27
975,00

480
000,00

15
287,00

718
997,00

575
000,00

788
000,00

108
591,00

118
000,00

2
158,00

27 18
000,00 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —
2013 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —

2013 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2045.0 sq.

1678.0 sq.

1678.0 sq.

2045.0 sq.

2045.0 sq.

2045.0 sq.

2045.0 sq.

270.6 sq.

(1)

271.0 sq.

(1)

271.0 sq.

(1)

264.1 sq.

(1)

264.1 sq.

(1)

264.1 sq.

(1)

264.1 sq.

(1)
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 ¢ Mercedes-Benz S350 3498

Kky6.cm 2006
2013 e Mercedes-Benz S350 3498
Ky6.cm, 200 kBT 2006
all
CAREER:

Aug. 29, 2019 — Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine

Nov. 27, 2014 — till Aug. 29, 2019 Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine

(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament of Ukraine of the 8th
Ukrainian Verkhovna Rada


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_b2f77220-6320-4bef-949c-c9e4df5dd586
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f61567e8-bfd9-4e51-9efd-e113420a4ab5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d0df6bb9-70e7-4c4f-94b4-d5a170aa7fd8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_409fad8f-0402-4b3f-bb01-53ff99091621
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e0b1cfa9-f399-49fc-a7d8-63327526dbff
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2243
http://declarations.com.ua/declaration/chesno_2201
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

$

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Commercial Bank Privatbank JSC 14360570 client of the bank

PJSC Raiffeisen Bank Aval 14305909 Bank customer

PJSC "vtb bank" 14359319 Bank customer

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3438
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4428
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4503
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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